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Lakehead Public Schools

GOVERNANCE POLICY INDEX

Policies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

1000 Philosophy and Goals

2000

3000

1011

1020

Access to System Programs

Equity and Inclusive Education

Process for Policy Development

2010

Policy Development and Review

Business and Board Administration

3001

3002

3005

3020

3026

3040

3061

3072

3073

3074

3080

3092

3093

3094

3095

3100

Governance

Annual Evaluation of the Director of Education
Ontario Student Record

Legal Representation

Budget Variance

Transportation

Reclamation of Properties

Advocacy

Corporate Credit Card

Expense and Travel Reimbursement
Research

Privacy and Information Management
Electronic Information Security
Electronic Meetings

Student Trustees

Accessibility
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5000

7000

8000

9000

3101 Risk Management

Special Education Program and Services

5010 Special Education

Personnel and Employee Relations

7030 Human Rights and Workplace Harassment
7050 Conflict of Interest
7090 Accountability

School-Community Relations

8050 Naming and Opening of New or Consolidated Schools

8061 Miiniwewinan: Indigenous Education Advisory Committee

8062 Voluntary First Nations, Métis, and Inuit Student Self-ldentification
8080 School Council

8092 Code of Conduct

Facilities and Equipment

9010 Pupil Accommodation Review
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