

## **GOVERNANCE POLICY INDEX**

Policies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

1000	Philosophy and Goals		
	1011	Access to System Programs	
	1020	Equity and Inclusive Education	
2000	Process for Policy Development		
	2010	Policy Development and Review	
3000	Business and Board Administration		
	3001	Governance	
	3002	Annual Evaluation of the Director of Education	
	3005	Ontario Student Record	
	3020	Legal Representation	
	3026	Budget Variance	
	3040	Transportation	
	3061	Reclamation of Properties	
	3072	Advocacy	
	3073	Corporate Credit Card	
	3074	Expense and Travel Reimbursement	
	3080	Research	
	3092	Privacy and Information Management	
	3093	Electronic Information Security	
	3094	Electronic Meetings	
	3095	Student Trustees	
	3100	Accessibility	

## **GOVERNANCE POLICY INDEX**

Policies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

	3101	Risk Management	
5000	Special Education Program and Services		
	5010	Special Education	
7000	Personnel and Employee Relations		
	7030	Human Rights and Workplace Harassment	
	7050	Conflict of Interest	
	7090	Accountability	
8000	School-Community Relations		
	8050	Naming and Opening of New or Consolidated Schools	
	8061	Miiniwewinan: Indigenous Education Advisory Committee	
	8062	Voluntary First Nations, Métis, and Inuit Student Self-Identification	
	8080	School Council	
	8092	Code of Conduct	
9000	Facilities and Equipment		
	9010	Pupil Accommodation Review	